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Women / 1 / L1 g1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurora Genot140
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.450 9.4508.700 36.700
1T 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Layla Daniels132
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.200 9.1508.700 35.850
4 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Chantal Rodriguez159
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.600 9.4508.600 35.750
1T 5 3 1T 3 

3 

Mykenna Branscombe126
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.800 8.9508.400 35.150
3 4 4 4 4 

4 

Grace Bruessow127
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.050 7.8008.000 33.550
5 3 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 1 / L1 g2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paisley Lux150
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.750 9.6509.200 37.700
4 1 2 2 1T

1T

Skye Pawlik155
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.400 9.7509.050 37.700
1 3T 3 1 1T

1T

Sofia Ferreira138
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.550 9.4009.300 37.650
2 2 1 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Ryder161
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.400 9.5008.900 37.000
3 3T 4 3 4 

4 

Josie Hernandez144
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.250 9.3008.700 35.950
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 113.300 28.100 28.750 27.550 28.900
11 1 1
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